2021 Vulcan® S ABS CAFE Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Pump

E1520

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 Vulcan® S ABS CAFE
PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME

PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044)
RING-0,74.6X5.7 (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154)
KIT,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 99999)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
49040-0738
51044-0851
92055-0728
92154-1848
99999-0525

= Ul = = A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



