

2021 Vulcan[®] S ABS CAFE

PARTS LIST

Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)	49040-0738	1
TUBE-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51044)	51044-0851	1
RING-O,74.6X5.7 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0728	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1848	5
KIT,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 99999)	99999-0525	1